RADITEK INC.
Stripline Isolator or Circulator  370 to 450MHz
10, 20 or 60 Watts Reverse Power
RADI-370-420M-SL-20WR-b
RADI-370-450M-SL-10W, 20W & 60W-b Specifications may be subject to change 06/30/05
WORLD HQ: 1702H Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Telephone: (408) 266-7404   FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com, E-mail: sales@raditek.com
Specifications Units
Frequency MHz 400-450 380-430 370-420
Insertion loss dB max (0 to 80ºC) 0.4 0.7 0.5
Isolation dB min 20 18 18
VSWR dB min typical 1.3:1. 1.3:1. 1.25:1.
Forward  power
Reverse Power
Assumes Infinite Heatsink
Watt
Watt
200
60
200
10
200
20
Operating temperature °C -20 to +80 -20 to +80 -20 to +80
38
43
.5
58
Tabs: Silver Plated
Beryllium Copper
1.2 wide x 3.5 long x
0.15 thick, 2 places
Units: mm
Not to scale
RADITEK
RADI-370-420M-SL-
20W
998 55
.5
23.5
11.75
10.5
4.35 x 2
M4,  5 mm deep 4 places
6 8.6
4* 3mm thru, 4 places*  62.5
72
66